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Ningbo  Audio ProductDSW

MODEL NO:. EES-550

* The information contained herein is believed to be correct, but no guarantee for  accuracy, completeness.   Electronics  Ltd. reseves the right to make changes without notification.DSW

Paper
Foam
8
5.6
92dB
38HZ-20KHz
38Hz
25.5mm
6mm
60W
120W
10.5TM
566g
26.4g
530.27MN-1
0.0022M2
4.8mm
36.45Litr
0.41
3.75
0.46
ASV4L/2
Fe/black
paper

DIAPHRAGM  MTL: 
SURROUND  MTL:  
NOMINAL  IMPEDANCE 
DCR  IMPEDANCE
SENSITIVITY  1W/1M
FREQUENCY  RESPONSE
FREE AIR RESONANCE
VOICE  COIL  DIAMETER
AIR GAP HEIGHT  
RATED POWER INPUT
MAX POWER INPUT
FORCE FACTOR,BL
MAGNET WEIGHT                       (20 oz)
MOVING MASS 
SUSPENSION CONPLIANCE
EFFECTIVE PISTON AREA
X-max
Vas
Qts:
Qms:
Qes: 
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